SG Betzholz

Name

Peter Andreas
Zvyagina Alena
Adank Andres
Waspe Heinz
Romer Kurt
Mast Philippe
Arni Stefan
Bollhalder Jvo
Bronner Michel
El-Betjali George
Engler Markus
Gill Adrian
Hager Daniel
Klopfenstein Tim
Lippuner Walter
Muhsal Thomas
Riede Timo
Ruesch Mark
Straumann Matthias
Traber Carina
Traber Markus
Walser Thomas
Wichert Sarah

Top 20/ Kat. D

Anzahl
Schiessanlasse

Resultat

21
14
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180.62
112.45
78.10
50.73
42.73
8.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2025

Durchschnitt
9.03
0
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